


18 lvaloo St Somerville
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19'6"

4'

6'6"

5'6"

5'11"
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'

Boiler

Door to main unit

Living/sleeping space

Kitchen

Downstairs unit
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19'6"

21'

4'

6'

Living room

Hallway and stairs

Enclosed porch

First Floor
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11'11"

8'10"

6'

6'
4'5"

4'
3'3"

Hallway and stairs

Study

Bedroom

Second Floor





19'6"

2
1

'

Stairs

Finished attic

Closet

Crawl
space

Third Floor




